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Part I: available IEA tools



The IEA energy efficiency indicators template

Energy Efficiency Indicators Template

country name

COUNTRY DATA SECTION (to be reviewed and updated)

MACRO ECONOMIC DATA
COMMODITIES

INDUSTRY

SERVICGES

RESIDENTIAL
TRANSPORT

ELECTRICITY GENERATION
BASIC INDICATORS

USER REMARKS

DATA COVERAGE

SINGLE INDICATOR GRAPHS
MULTIPLE INDICATORS GRAPHS
CONSISTENCY CHECKS

write to energyindic ators@iea.org

Click on the START button to begin working

©IEA

MACRO ECONOMIC D/

» M MAIN MENU

Macro economic and activity data

Production outputs from selected energy-consuming industries

Energy consumption by ISIC categories

Energy consumption by end-uses in the services sector

Household energy consumption by end-uses and selected appliances data
Energy and activity data for passenger and freight transport

|IEA DATA and AGGREGATE INDICATORS

Electricity from ible fuels and
Predetermined set of aggregate energy and activity indicators

SUPPORT TOOLS

Toincorporate comments associated to the data from the individual sheets
Generates a graphical summary of data coverage (completed vs. expected)
To generate a graph for one energy indicator

To generate a graph comparing trends from multiple indicators

To run the integrated consistency checks:

If you have any questions or need assistance with this questionnaire,

START

SERVICES " RESIDENTIAL  TRANSPORT ELEC [CITY GENERA Vi USER REMARKS

DATA COVERAGE .~ GRAPHS MULTILINE GRAPHS ~ CHECKS !2 £

* Available at: https://www.iea.org/areas-of-work/data-and-statistics/questionnaires

IEA 2021. All rights reserved
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https://www.iea.org/areas-of-work/data-and-statistics/questionnaires

The IEA energy efficiency indicators highlights

 Selection of data from the energy
efficiency indicators database,
displaying information in graphical

and data formats.

* Available

https://www.iea.org/data-and-

at:

statistics/data-product/energy-

efficiency-indicators-highlights

Country
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

IEA 2021. All rights reserved

~ End use
Total Residential
Residential space heating
Residential space cooling
Residential lighting

Residential appliances

30,000
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20,000
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5,000
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+ Product
Total final energy (PJ)
Total final energy (PJ)

(

(

Total final energy (PJ)

Total final energy (PJ)
(

Total final energy (PJ)

Australia

Manufacturing

- 2000
378.37

167.28

10.27

27.32

72.28

Final energy consumption by sector, 2018

Canada

2005
396.52
160.99
13.30
34.04
82.33

= Transport

2010
428.77
159.63

18.13
29.92
100.44

Japan

Korea
= Residential
2015 2016
438.93 443.46
162.72 163.29
20.29 20.75
26.48 2524
99.76 100.30

United States
Services

2017
440.95
161.61

20.90
23.67
100.48

1ed
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2018
440.95
160.06

21.08
2214
101.04

2019
443.18
160.25

2093
20.72
101.28
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https://www.iea.org/data-and-statistics/data-product/energy-efficiency-indicators-highlights

The Weather for Energy Tracker 1ed

Weather for Energy Tracker Collaboration with research institution (CA/CC)

i  Large portoflio of variables (HDDs, CDDs, precipitation, wind...)
COIL'II:’III"eheI‘ISIVGI wgather data fOI‘ energy * National and gridded data available in different formats
modadeiing & ana ysis Free data under creative commons license

Tenitory

Variabies

i CO0 (18 °C, humany, ..

Wind capacity factor (1...
October, 2020

h October, 2020

* Available at: https://www.iea.org/articles/weather-for-enerqy-tracker

IEA 2021. All rights reserved Page 5
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Country practices database

ed

ABOUT NEWSROOM TOPICS v COUNTRIES STATISTICS DATA & PUBLICATIONS

Home » ClassicStats » Topics » Energy efficiency » EE Indicators Manual

Energy Efficiency Indicators Statistics: Country Practices Database

A supplement to the publication Energy Efficiency Indicators: Fundamentals on Statistics, this database presents practices on collection of data for developing efficiency
indicators from a variety of OECD Members and non-Members.

Practices are searchable by country and territory, sector, methodology and type of available documentation. By sharing these experiences, we hope to help countries and
organisations to develop their own energy efficiency indicators programmes.

Countries, territories Sector Methodology Available content Search by keywords
and economies
Industry Administrative methodology
Albania Residential sources project web site
Australia Services Measuring questionnaire
Austria Transport Modelling report
Belarus Surveying esults
Belgium
Bosnia and
Herzegovina
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada A
Reset Search

IEA 2021. All rights reserved Page 6



Country practices database 1ed

» Available at: https://deleqgates.iea.org/delegates/eeindicatorsmanual

Country practices database presents practices on collection of data for developing efficiency
indicators from a variety of OECD Members and non-Members.

- Practices are searchable by country and territory, sector, methodology and type of available
documentation.

- By sharing these experiences, we hope to help countries and organisations to develop their
own energy efficiency indicators programs.

- Please contact energyindicators@iea.org if you are willing to provide practices to be added
in the database.

IEA 2021. All rights reserved Page7
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mailto:energyindicators@iea.org

IEA resources : methodologies on indicators Ied

iea

° Fundamentals On statistics: Energy Efficiency Indicators:
. . . . Fundamentals on Statistics
to provide guidance on how to collect the data needed for indicators

* Includes a compilation of existing practices from across the world

= https://www.iea.org/reports/energy-efficiency-indicators-fundamentals-on-statistics

+ Essentials for policy makers:
» To provide guidance to develop and interpret indicators

= https://webstore.iea.org/energy-efficiency-indicators-essentials-for-policy-making

iea

Energy Efficiency Indicators:
Essentials for Policy Making

Both available also in:
Spanish
Russian
Chinese

French (New!)

- J

International guidelines are key to ensure comparability of data and indicators across countries

IEA 2021. All rights reserved Page 8
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Part 2: focus on the online efficiency indicator
e-learning platform



IEA Key Online Training Opportunities

https://elearning.iea.orq/

P,

| A

A

x

International Energy Agency

Energy Efficiency in Buildings

International Energy Agency
Energy Efficiency Indicators: Fundamentals on
Statistics

International Energy Agency International Energy Agency
Energy Efficiency Indicators: Essentials for Sustainable Energy Policies for Smart Cities

Policy Making

IEA 2021. All rights reserved
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https://elearning.iea.org/

Fundamentals on Statistics and Essentials for Policy Making

 Available in English, Chinese, Bahasa, Spanish, Portuguese

» Adapted from IEA’s energy efficiency indicators manuals: ‘Energy
Efficiency Indicators: Fundamentals on Statistics’ and ‘Energy
Efficiency Indicators: Essentials for Policy Making’ (2014)

Energy Efficiency Indicators: Fundamentals on

* Fundamentals on Statistics target audience: statistical officers, T
energy statisticians and analysts, and anybody engaged in data
related processes (researchers, academics, consultants,

environmental managers, civil society representatives)

 Essential for Policy Making target audience: high- and mid-level
policy makers, experts, and statistical officers from Ministries of
Economy, Energy, Industry, Infrastructure, Transport, Building and
Construction

nternational Energy Agency
Energy Efficiency Indicators: Essentials for
Policy Making

IEA 2021. All rights reserved
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What do the courses cover?

> 1. Why indicators? A methodological framework

) 2. Data & indicators for the residential sector

) 3. Data & indicators for the services sector

) 4. Data & indicators for the industry sector

5. Data & indicators for the transport sector

IEA 2021. All rights reserved

International Energy Agency
Energy Efficiency Indicators: Fundamentals on
Statistics

international Energy Agency
Energy Efficiency Indicators: Essentials for
Policy Making

Iea

al



After completing the course, participants will be able to:

Statistics

* [dentify the set of
indicators that can be
developed across sectors

» Clarify the role of detailed
data collection for effective
EE indicators and policies

 Explain the process of
formulating disaggregated
EE indicators

* Define available
approaches for EE
surveying, metering and
modelling

IEA 2021. All rights reserved

 Explain the importance of
data for effective energy
efficiency policies

* Discuss the role of energy
efficiency indicators at
various levels for
prioritising sector-specific
energy efficiency policies

* [dentify suitable energy
efficiency policies in key
sectors based on available
data and indicators

1ed
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Format of the courses Completion Certificates ed

» Based on the MOOC model: open and massive In order to successfully complete the course,
online course, available 24/7 participants need to:
* 10 hours, for 2 to 4 weeks » Pass all 5 Module assessment tests (with a

minimum score of 70%).
» Classes:
* Make a minimum of 2 contributions to the

- Videos, reading, slides ) .
discussion fora;

- Discussion fora to reflect on own experience
- One evaluation per module « Complete the course evaluation survey.

* Questions to instructors through the IEA Energy

Efficiency Policy in Emerging Economies LinkedIn
Group * Participants who successfully complete the course

will receive an IEA certificate, which can be linked
» Help desk to LinkedIn profiles.

IEA 2021. All rights reserved Page 14


https://www.linkedin.com/groups/8765060/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/8765060/
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https://elearning.iea.org



EGEDA

under EWG-APEC
Energy Working Group


http://www.ieej.or.jp/egeda/index.html
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